2
2,5 ÷ 16 mm
15 mm
Clamping
range
!
2
16 mm Cu > 15,5 mm
15 mm
2
2,5 ÷ 25 mm
min.
T1
HD 60364-5-534:2016
2L, N      6 mm
2
PEN   16 mm
PH2
HLA100-255
4 Nm
Double-sided
installation
click
Cross-section Test
TEST VOLTAGE
U = 250 VDC
.. ... ... W
R > 500 kWISO
MEASUREMENT
ok
.. ... ... W
R <500 kWISO
MEASUREMENT
G
-li
ne
POWER SUPPLY UP TO 1000 V
LIGHTNING ARRESTER
IEC EN 61643-11
EN 62305IEC
Technical data
TYPE 1
CLASS I
Systems: TN-C
IP20
J    -40 °C +70 °C ÷
Mounting on DIN rail 35 mm
I 100 kA  imp
LPZ 0  1
replace
CZ Bezpečnostní pokyny
PRC 安全須知
FR Consignes de sécurité
VN� Chỉ dẫn an toàn
ES Instrucciones de seguridad
EN Safety instructions
DE Sicherheitshinweise
SK Bezpečnostné pokyny
RU Меры безопасности
PL Instrukcja bezpieczeństwa
DIN 35 mm
U  255 V  C
N
N
PE
PE
L
TN-S, TT